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Halle

Deutschland

30m 7,35 sec Hopf, Tessa 13 BAMW GSV Wirzburg 24.02. Stadtallendorf DHB BAM
40 m 8,89 sec Bauer, Larissa 11 WKUO8 Berliner GSV 24.02. Stadtallendorf DHB U08
200 m 55,88 sec Hopf, Tessa 13 BAMW GSV Wirzburg 24.02. Stadtallendorf DHB BAM
200 m 67,68 sec Braun, Colin 13 BAMM GSV Wirzburg 24.02. Stadtallendorf DHB BAM
400 m 1:51,35 min Bauer, Larissa 11 WKUO8 Berliner GSV 24.02. Stadtallendorf DHB U08
400 m 1:29,56 min Hoffmeyer, Robin 09 MKU10 Berliner GSV 24.02. Stadtallendorf DHB U10
Weit Zone 1,64 m Hopf, Tessa 13 BAMW GSV Wiirzburg 24.02. Stadtallendorf DHB BAM
Weit Zone 1,82 m Braun, Colin 13 BAMM GSV Wirzburg 24.02. Stadtallendorf DHB BAM
Weit Zone 2,08 m Bauer, Larissa 11 WKUO08 Berliner GSV 24.02. Stadtallendorf DHB U08
Weit Zone 2,24 m Bauer, Larissa 11 WKUO08 Berliner GSV 24.02. Stadtallendorf DHB U08
Weit Zone 3,46 m Di Ernesto, Amadeo 09 MKU10 Berliner GSV 24.02. Stadtallendorf DHB U10
Weit Zone 3,53 m Bauer, Niklas 09 MKU10 Berliner GSV 24.02. Stadtallendorf DHB U10
Weit Zone 3,64 m Di Ernesto, Amadeo 09 MKU10 Berliner GSV 24.02. Stadtallendorf DHB U10
Freiluft

Deutschland

30m 7,60 sec Hopf, Tessa 13 BAMW GSV Wirzburg 12.05. Frankenthal DKB BAM
30m 7,04 sec Hopf, Tessa 13 BAMW GSV Wirzburg 09.06. Hannover DKB BAM
40 m 9,60 sec Schaub, Sina 12 WKUO08 HSC Schweinfurt 12.05. Frankenthal DKB U08
40 m 8,30 sec Bauer, Larissa 11 WKUO08 Berliner GSV 09.06. Hannover DKB U08
40 m 7,63 sec Gréaf, Lizardo 11 MKUO08 Kolner GSV 09.06. Hannover DKB U08
200 m 61,13 sec Hopf, Tessa 13 BAMW GSV Wiirzburg 09.06. Hannover DKB BAM
200 m 61,55 sec Braun, Colin 13 BAMW GSV Wiirzburg 09.06. Hannover DKB BAM
400 m 1:33,13 min Gréaf, Lizardo 11 MKU08 Kolner GSV 09.06. Hannover DKB U08
400 m 1:39,29 min Bauer, Larissa 11 WKUO08 Berliner GSV 09.06. Hannover DKB U08
800 m 3:10,57 min Hoffmeyer, Robin 09 MKU10 Berliner GSV 09.06. Hannover DKB U10
800 m 3:14,87 min Niekrawietz, Tristan 07 MKU12 GSBYV Halle / Saale 09.06. Hannover DKB U12
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X

800 m 2:32,93 min
1500 m 3:52,59 min
4x50 m 35,46 sec
4x100 m 56,76 sec
4x100 m 51,45 sec
Weit Zone 1,90 m
Weit Zone 2,56 m
Weit Zone 2,90 m
Weit Zone 2,93 m
Weit Zone 3,02 m
Weit 527 m
Weit 5,28 m
Ball 80g 6,00 m
Ball 80g 6,00 m
Ball 80g 8,50 m
Ball 80g 5,00 m
Ball 80g 8,50 m
Ball 80g 10,00 m
Ball 80g 17,00 m
Ball 80g 18,00 m
Ball 80g 20,00 m
Ball 80g 20,00 m
Kugel 3kg 11,14 m
Kugel 3kg 11,20 m
Kugel 3kg 11,72 m
Diskus 1,75kg 40,67 m
Diskus 2 kg 45,59 m
Dreikampf 626 Pkte
Vierkampf 1933 Pkte

Gaul, Kevin 05
Bley, Alexander 90
Berliner GSV
Berliner GSV

SG Neuss / Herford

Hopf, Ronja 13
Bauer, Larissa 11
Gréaf, Lizardo 11

Di Ernesto, Valerio 12
Di Ernesto, Valerio 12

Gaul, Kevin 05
Gaul, Kevin 05
Hopf, Tessa 13
Hopf, Ronja 13
Hopf, Tessa 13

Wildenhayn, Taavi 13

Braun, Colin 13
Braun, Colin 13
Graf, Lizardo 11
Hopf, Malte 11
Graf, Lizardo 11
Hopf, Malte 11
Gaul, Kevin 05
Gaul, Kevin 05
Gaul, Kevin 05
Heydrich, Erik 99

Bischlager,Christoph 83
Gréf, Lizardo 11

Gaul, Kevin 05

MJui4

M

MKU10

WJule6

WJu20

BAM W

WKUO08

MKUO08

MKUO08

MKUO08

MJui4
MJui4

BAM W
BAM W
BAM W

BAM M
BAM M
BAM M

MKUO08
MKUO08
MKUO08
MKUO08
MJu14
MJu14
MJu14

MJ U20

MKUO08

MJu14

GTSV Essen

Hannover Athletics

GSV Wirzburg
Berliner GSV

Kolner GSV
Berliner GSV
Berliner GSV

GTSV Essen
GTSV Essen

GSV Wirzburg
GSV Wirzburg
GSV Wirzburg

GSV Wirzburg
GSV Wirzburg
GSV Wirzburg
Kélner GSV
GSV Wirzburg
Kélner GSV
GSV Wirzburg
GTSV Essen
GTSV Essen
GTSV Essen
GSC Frankenthal
GSV Minchen
Koélner GSV

GTSV Essen

09.06.

16.06.

09.06.

09.06.

08.06.

09.06.

09.06.

12.05.

09.06.

09.06.

12.05.
08.06.

12.05.
09.06.
09.06.

12.05.
09.06.
09.06.
12.05.
09.06.
09.06.
09.06.
09.06.
09.06.
09.06.
03.06.
04.03.
12.05.

12.05.

Hannover

Rhede

Hannover

Hannover

Hannover

Hannover

Hannover

Frankenthal

Hannover

Hannover

Frankenthal
Hannover

Frankenthal
Hannover
Hannover

Frankenthal
Hannover
Hannover
Frankenthal
Hannover
Hannover
Hannover
Hannover
Hannover
Hannover
Kandel
Erfurt

Frankenthal

Frankenthal

DJR U14

DR

DKB U10

DJR U16

DJR U20

DKB BAM

DKB U08

DKB U08

DKB U08

DKB U08

DJR U14
DJR U14

DKB BAM
DKB BAM
DKB BAM

DKB BAM
DKB BAM
DKB BAM
DKB U08

DKB U08

DKB U08

DKB U08

DJR U14

DJR U14

DJR U14

DJR U20

DR

DKB U08

DJR U14

Erstellt von DGS-LA

Seite: 2 von 2



